TDB301007en/07.2011
Undervoltage and overvoltage relays
SUR357Z/SUR358Z
for 3AC or 3NAC systems
2	 TDB301007en/07.2011
SUR357Z/SUR358Z Undervoltage and overvoltage relays for 3AC or 3NAC systems
Device features
•	 �Undervoltage and overvoltage monitor-

g.
BENDER Group
Type designation Type Art. No.
Energy backup SP100 B 935 700
Ordering information Suitable system components
Alarm relays for
undervoltage and
overvoltage
Nominal system
voltage Un
Type Art. No.
Common
3AC 100 V SUR357Z B 933 603
3AC 110 V SUR357Z B 933 200
3AC 230 V SUR357Z B 933 153
3AC 400 V SUR357Z B 933 697
3AC 500 V SUR357Z B 933 053
3AC 690 V SUR357Z B 933 014
Separate
3AC 100 V SUR358Z B 933 605
3AC 110 V SUR358Z B 933 217
3AC 230 V SUR358Z B 933 155
3AC 400 V SUR358Z B 933 701
3AC 500 V SUR358Z B 933 055
3AC 690 V SUR358Z B 933 709
Other voltages on request